# YCH Foundation

# 20th Annual Golf Tournament

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Yoakum County Golf Course Denver City, TX

### 9:00 am Shot Gun Start

# Sponsorship Packages

Platinum Hole Sponsor \$3,000 **1** Complimentary Team Registration Company Logo at Scoreboard Signage at Sponsored Hole Sponsorship Recognition on YCH Social Media

Tournament Champion Sponsor \$2,000 **1** Complimentary Team Registration **\$75** Club Credit for each Team Player Signage on Green Sponsorship Recognition on YCH Social Media

# Gold Hole Sponsor \$1,500

Signage at Sponsored Hole Sponsorship Recognition on YCH Social Media

### Silver Hole Sponsor \$500 Sponsorship Recognition on YCH Social Media

## To sponsor, please select sponsorship level and email this form along with company logo to ychf@ych.us





Address:\_\_\_\_\_

## Please make checks payable to: **YCH Foundation PO Box 214**





